

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	A/C	Abstr.	1	Car
Name of work - Const. of road					
mubark Angari Ke khar to					
mushar tola Under Subans, Block mmsy (SC)					
Agency Name - Sre Mundrika Singh					
Vill - Mushaghat, Po - Madhopur					
Mandirya, Kanhauli, Saramari					
Agreement No - GISD 2020-2021					
Date of work start - 18-08-2020					
Date of Completion - 17-08-2020					
(1) P/E of working Bench					
mark Pillars etc					
Qty vide MB No-3288, P-1					
1.150 Km @ Rs 4,223 = 29/Km					
Rs 4857 = W					
(2/2) P/E of working reform					
Pillars etc					
Qty vide MB No-3268, P-1					
1.150 Km @ Rs 1957 = 27/Km					
Rs 2251 = W					
(3/3) clearing & leveling road					
and etc					
Qty vide MB-3268 - P-2					
0.81 hect @ Rs 51133 = 76/Km					
Rs 41418 = W					

Continuation

Total Amt Rs 48526 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8/1 Amt Rs - 48526=00
(1/4) Excavation for roadwork in					
Soil using manual means					
Carrying of cut earth - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268 - P.4					
Item - ②					
38.40 m ³ @ Rs 74 = 161 m ³					
					Rs 2848 = 00
(5/5) Const of Embankment					
with material from borrow					
pits 100 mtr level - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268, P.3					
9.024 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 221 m ³					
					Rs 1579 = 00
(6/6) Const of Embankment					
with material from borrow					
pits 100 mtr level etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268, P.3					
291.466 m ³ @ Rs 138 = 441 m ³					
					Rs 40351200
(7/4) Const of Subgrade & Earthen					
Shoulders with sph - material					
from borrow pits - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268, P.4					
1353.15 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 861 m ³					
					Rs 239318 = 00
Total Amt Rs 332622 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/f Amount Rs 332622 = W				
(8/8) Const. of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded					
material, Spreading &					
Compacting GSB - 40 - 1 etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268 - P-5					
640.390 m ³ @ Rs 3127 = 54/m ³					
					Rs 2002845 = W
(9/9) Providing, Laying, Spreading					
& Compaction Stone off					
of Sphur Stone WBM					
40 - 1 material etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268, P-6					
257.386 m ³ @ Rs 3802 = 200/m ³					
					Rs 9783912 W
(10/13) Const. of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded					
material GSB - 40 - 1 etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268 - P-7					
60.696 m ³ @ Rs 3127 = 54/m ³					
					Rs 189829 = W
(11/14) Providing, Laying, Spreading &					
Compaction Stone off WBM 40 - 1 etc					
Qty vide MB No - 3268, P-8					
56.81 m ³ @ Rs 3802 = 200/m ³					
					Rs 215992 = W
Total Amount Rs 37196792 W					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Amt Rs 371967920
(12/15) Const of on-reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement thickness as per design Specification — etc					
Qty vide m/s No-3268, P-9					
120.776 m ³ @ Rs 77462211/m ³					
					Rs 94159500
(13/27) Providing & Putting Hypocul missy information, Logo Citron Sign Board — etc					
Qty vide m/s No-3268, P-71					
Item (3)					
2 No @ Rs 11090238/No					
					Rs 2218100
(14/28) Earth work in Excavation for foot of structure — etc					
Qty vide m/s-3268-P-10					
15.662 m ³ @ Rs 26932/m ³					
					Rs 421800
(15/29) Providing m/s Pce m/s (1:2.5:5) binding course for foot str — etc					
Qty vide m/s No-3268-P-10 item 4					
2.848 m ³ @ Rs 629436/m ³					
					Rs 1791400
Total Amt Rs 470558700					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount Rs 4705587=00					
(16/30) Providing Concrete for Plain/reinforced concrete for Rd? Structure — etc Qty vide MB No.-3268, P-11 13.869 m ³ @ Rs 6901 = 16/m ³					
Rs 95712=00					
(17/31) Providing & Laying Rec NP3 HP pipe for culvert as per design etc Qty vide MB No.-3268, P-11					
Item - (2) 7.50 mtrs @ Rs 2578 = 46/mtrs Rs 19338=00					
Total Amount Rs 4820637=00					
Add 1% Laborer Less Amt = 48206=00					
Add 12% SST Amount = 578476=00					
Add Seigniorage Amt = 66057=00					
Total Amount Rs 5513376=00					
Sd/- 15/11/2021					
10.03.2022					

Continuation